
Tournament Results prepared at wwww.BowlMetrix.com/tournament_results/514

Tournament: EYT November 2022
Organizer: Elite Youth Tour

Division: U12B
Tournament Totals for the 'Single-Default' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Eason Taylor 1121 -79

2 Madden Asbaty 947 -253

3 Timothy Love 940 -260

4 Caleb Boykin 834 -366

5 Vincent Brandolino 803 -397

6 Alexander Santeliz 428 -772



Division: U12B
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Eason Taylor 224 148 185 194 255 115 1121 -79

2 Madden Asbaty 135 175 181 140 135 181 947 -253

3 Timothy Love 165 145 141 171 135 183 940 -260

4 Caleb Boykin 142 128 147 120 133 164 834 -366

5 Vincent Brandolino 112 117 127 156 137 154 803 -397

6 Alexander Santeliz 66 64 77 76 60 85 428 -772



Division: U12B
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Eason Taylor 1121 -79

2 Madden Asbaty 947 -253

3 Timothy Love 940 -260

Cutline

4 Caleb Boykin 834 -366

5 Vincent Brandolino 803 -397

6 Alexander Santeliz 428 -772



Division: U12B
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Eason Taylor [0] [] [0]

R1-2 [] [0] [] [0]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]Madden Asbaty [0] [] [0]

R1-4 *Winner* [3]Timothy Love [0] [] [0]

R2-1 *Winner* [1]Eason Taylor [0]

R2-2 *Winner* [2]Madden Asbaty [0] [3]Timothy Love [0]

R3-1 *Winner* [1]Eason Taylor [163] [2]Madden Asbaty [142]



Division: U12G
Tournament Totals for the 'Single-Default' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Alivia Portillo 878 -322

2 Kenzington Sulzener 845 -355

3 Jessica Pivas 755 -445

4 Jersey Asbaty 664 -536



Division: U12G
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Alivia Portillo 161 105 157 131 154 170 878 -322

2 Kenzington Sulzener 139 156 127 134 147 142 845 -355

3 Jessica Pivas 136 135 113 118 105 148 755 -445

4 Jersey Asbaty 124 147 97 128 98 70 664 -536



Division: U12G
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Alivia Portillo 878 -322

2 Kenzington Sulzener 845 -355

Cutline

3 Jessica Pivas 755 -445

4 Jersey Asbaty 664 -536



Division: U12G
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Alivia Portillo [0] [] [0]

R1-2 [] [0] [] [0]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]Kenzington Sulzener [0] [] [0]

R1-4 [] [0] [] [0]

R2-1 *Winner* [1]Alivia Portillo [0]

R2-2 *Winner* [2]Kenzington Sulzener [0]

R3-1 *Winner* [1]Alivia Portillo [188] [2]Kenzington Sulzener [142]



Division: U15B
Tournament Totals for the 'Single-Default' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Luke Switalski 1166 -34

2 Will Hudson 1113 -87

3 Tyler Williams 1189 -11

4 Rush Steen 1098 -102

5 Anthony Swanson 1088 -112

T6 Lucas Drisdel 1028 -172

T6 Tyler Paulus 1028 -172

7 Wesley  Peterson 1006 -194

8 Nathan Chang 827 -373

9 Tryus Drisdel 813 -387



Division: U15B
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Tyler Williams 152 228 226 182 192 209 1189 -11

2 Luke Switalski 234 179 224 193 188 148 1166 -34

3 Will Hudson 142 200 198 152 245 176 1113 -87

4 Rush Steen 189 184 154 191 191 189 1098 -102

5 Anthony Swanson 189 174 187 169 193 176 1088 -112

T6 Lucas Drisdel 138 186 173 205 176 150 1028 -172

T6 Tyler Paulus 164 176 149 167 174 198 1028 -172

7 Wesley  Peterson 184 172 200 148 144 158 1006 -194

8 Nathan Chang 130 143 167 115 123 149 827 -373

9 Tryus Drisdel 146 113 190 107 137 120 813 -387



Division: U15B
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Tyler Williams 1189 -11

2 Luke Switalski 1166 -34

3 Will Hudson 1113 -87

4 Rush Steen 1098 -102

5 Anthony Swanson 1088 -112

Cutline

T6 Lucas Drisdel 1028 -172

T6 Tyler Paulus 1028 -172

7 Wesley  Peterson 1006 -194

8 Nathan Chang 827 -373

9 Tryus Drisdel 813 -387



Division: U15B
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Tyler Williams [0] [] [0]

R1-2 [4]Rush Steen [0] [5]Anthony Swanson [0]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]Luke Switalski [0] [] [0]

R1-4 *Winner* [3]Will Hudson [0] [] [0]

R2-1 *Winner* [1]Tyler Williams [0]

R2-2 *Winner* [2]Luke Switalski [0] [3]Will Hudson [0]

R3-1 [1]Tyler Williams [0] *Winner* [2]Luke Switalski [0]



Division: U15G
Tournament Totals for the 'Single-Default' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Allison Roberts 1183 -17

2 Ashlin Teves 1118 -82

3 Savannah Portillo 1050 -150

4 Macy Jones 1030 -170

5 Skylar Petts 970 -230

6 Holly Orgeman 961 -239

7 Gianna Mendoza 937 -263

8 Nicole Weber 931 -269

9 Maya Santeliz 926 -274

10 Leah Johnson 919 -281

11 Olivia Lizzi 883 -317

12 Abby Craig 876 -324

13 Addysen Stahl 854 -346

14 Jade Mazenis 743 -457



Division: U15G
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Allison Roberts 213 191 212 185 214 168 1183 -17

2 Ashlin Teves 159 181 188 203 191 196 1118 -82

3 Savannah Portillo 148 164 162 187 222 167 1050 -150

4 Macy Jones 194 139 145 201 186 165 1030 -170

5 Skylar Petts 164 154 171 167 154 160 970 -230

6 Holly Orgeman 152 161 112 179 175 182 961 -239

7 Gianna Mendoza 133 115 155 157 164 213 937 -263

8 Nicole Weber 172 148 160 145 147 159 931 -269

9 Maya Santeliz 134 147 191 138 130 186 926 -274

10 Leah Johnson 119 199 154 140 148 159 919 -281

11 Olivia Lizzi 156 121 169 147 126 164 883 -317

12 Abby Craig 128 140 173 153 143 139 876 -324

13 Addysen Stahl 113 132 168 167 140 134 854 -346

14 Jade Mazenis 135 128 103 118 120 139 743 -457



Division: U15G
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Allison Roberts 1183 -17

2 Ashlin Teves 1118 -82

3 Savannah Portillo 1050 -150

4 Macy Jones 1030 -170

5 Skylar Petts 970 -230

6 Holly Orgeman 961 -239

7 Gianna Mendoza 937 -263

8 Nicole Weber 931 -269

Cutline

9 Maya Santeliz 926 -274

10 Leah Johnson 919 -281

11 Olivia Lizzi 883 -317

12 Abby Craig 876 -324

13 Addysen Stahl 854 -346

14 Jade Mazenis 743 -457



Division: U15G
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Allison Roberts [0] [8]Nicole Weber [0]

R1-2 [4]Macy Jones [0] [5]Skylar Petts [0]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]Ashlin Teves [0] [7]Gianna Mendoza [0]

R1-4 [3]Savannah Portillo [0] [6]Holly Orgeman [0]

R2-1 *Winner* [1]Allison Roberts [0]

R2-2 *Winner* [2]Ashlin Teves [0]

R3-1 *Winner* [1]Allison Roberts [192] [2]Ashlin Teves [148]



Division: U18B
Tournament Totals for the 'Single-Default' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Landin Jordan 1282 82

2 Ethan Caruso 1239 39

3 Griffin Jordan 1173 -27

4 Ethan Carollo 1070 -130

5 Donovan Lake 1046 -154

6 Ryan Luecker 1011 -189

7 Travis Weber 998 -202



Division: U18B
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Landin Jordan 212 232 210 237 156 235 1282 82

2 Ethan Caruso 213 234 214 196 213 169 1239 39

3 Griffin Jordan 236 168 195 180 193 201 1173 -27

4 Ethan Carollo 162 162 175 179 235 157 1070 -130

5 Donovan Lake 189 157 170 179 135 216 1046 -154

6 Ryan Luecker 148 151 167 231 180 134 1011 -189

7 Travis Weber 156 151 183 167 165 176 998 -202



Division: U18B
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Landin Jordan 1282 82

2 Ethan Caruso 1239 39

3 Griffin Jordan 1173 -27

Cutline

4 Ethan Carollo 1070 -130

5 Donovan Lake 1046 -154

6 Ryan Luecker 1011 -189

7 Travis Weber 998 -202



Division: U18B
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Landin Jordan [0] [] [0]

R1-2 [] [0] [] [0]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]Ethan Caruso [0] [] [0]

R1-4 *Winner* [3]Griffin Jordan [0] [] [0]

R2-1 *Winner* [1]Landin Jordan [0]

R2-2 *Winner* [2]Ethan Caruso [0] [3]Griffin Jordan [0]

R3-1 *Winner* [1]Landin Jordan [205] [2]Ethan Caruso [194]



Division: U18G
Tournament Totals for the 'Single-Default' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Jacquelyn Porro 1125 -75

2 Gianna Brandolino 1209 9

3 Mia Kottke 1086 -114

4 Rachel Moore 1079 -121

5 Cassidy Vincent 938 -262

6 Heather Stembel 822 -378



Division: U18G
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Gianna Brandolino 212 191 166 195 245 200 1209 9

2 Jacquelyn Porro 246 191 175 181 161 171 1125 -75

3 Mia Kottke 198 151 192 180 169 196 1086 -114

4 Rachel Moore 175 185 211 159 140 209 1079 -121

5 Cassidy Vincent 141 145 129 150 178 195 938 -262

6 Heather Stembel 152 135 165 130 116 124 822 -378



Division: U18G
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Gianna Brandolino 1209 9

2 Jacquelyn Porro 1125 -75

3 Mia Kottke 1086 -114

Cutline

4 Rachel Moore 1079 -121

5 Cassidy Vincent 938 -262

6 Heather Stembel 822 -378



Division: U18G
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Gianna Brandolino [0] [] [0]

R1-2 [] [0] [] [0]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]Jacquelyn Porro [0] [] [0]

R1-4 *Winner* [3]Mia Kottke [0] [] [0]

R2-1 *Winner* [1]Gianna Brandolino [0]

R2-2 *Winner* [2]Jacquelyn Porro [0] [3]Mia Kottke [0]

R3-1 [1]Gianna Brandolino [188] *Winner* [2]Jacquelyn Porro [213]



Division: U23
Tournament Totals for the 'Single-Default' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Nate Purches 1301 101

2 Theron Mitchell 1192 -8

3 Nathen  L Noscal-Sakai 1137 -63

4 Rogue Foppe 985 -215



Division: U23
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Nate Purches 192 203 240 213 245 208 1301 101

2 Theron Mitchell 223 162 235 173 202 197 1192 -8

3 Nathen  L Noscal-Sakai 184 170 184 216 178 205 1137 -63

4 Rogue Foppe 112 192 163 158 179 181 985 -215



Division: U23
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Nate Purches 1301 101

2 Theron Mitchell 1192 -8

Cutline

3 Nathen  L Noscal-Sakai 1137 -63

4 Rogue Foppe 985 -215



Division: U23
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Nate Purches [0] [] [0]

R1-2 [] [0] [] [0]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]Theron Mitchell [0] [] [0]

R1-4 [] [0] [] [0]

R2-1 *Winner* [1]Nate Purches [0]

R2-2 *Winner* [2]Theron Mitchell [0]

R3-1 *Winner* [1]Nate Purches [194] [2]Theron Mitchell [186]



Division: U12B
Tournament Totals for the 'JG Qualifier' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified



Division: U12B
Competition: JG Qualifier, Block: JG
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified



Division: U12G
Tournament Totals for the 'JG Qualifier' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified



Division: U12G
Competition: JG Qualifier, Block: JG
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified



Division: U15B
Tournament Totals for the 'JG Qualifier' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified



Division: U15B
Competition: JG Qualifier, Block: JG
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified



Division: U15G
Tournament Totals for the 'JG Qualifier' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified



Division: U15G
Competition: JG Qualifier, Block: JG
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified




